
BROCKVILLE ROAD RUNNERS 2010 CALIFORNIA RUN: OVERALL 5 KM RACE RESULTS 

 

       NAME                   SEX            RACE                     BIB      TIME     

  

     1   WYNANDS, ERIC             M             5KM                             138   18:13.4 

     2   PERRY, SCOTT              M             5KM                             198   18:40.6 

     3   COLWELL, DECLAN           M             5KM                             170   18:55.0 

     4   WYNANDS, JANET            F             5KM                             135   19:30.7 

     5   DAVIS, BROCK              M             5KM                             196   19:32.8 

     6   PELADEAU, PASCAL          M             5KM                              11   19:37.9 

     7   MARSHALL, TOM             M             5KM                             180   19:39.6 

     8   ADAMS, ROB                M             5KM                             156   20:02.8 

     9   SWIFT, RICK               M             5KM                             108   20:07.6 

     10  KENT, SHELBY              F             5KM                             192   20:09.1 

     11  MOORE, SCOTT              M             5KM                             167   20:42.5 

     12  WHITELAND, TERRY          M             5KM                             293   21:09.9 

     13  WILTSE, JOAH              F             5KM                             195   21:11.4 

     14  BRAZEAU, KADE             M             5KM                             289   21:18.5 

     15  LANOIS, ANDRE             M             5KM                             125   21:20.0 

     16  MCMUNN, SPENCER           M             5KM                             298   21:22.0 

     17  HURFORD, TRISTAN          M             5KM                             182   21:28.7 

     18  BROWN, JAYSON             M             5KM                             129   21:43.3 

     19  WYNANDS, ED               M             5KM                             136   22:33.5 

     20  LOCKE, JIM                M             5KM                             187   22:38.0 

     21  BRAZEAU, KEIRA            F             5KM                             288   22:44.8 

     22  MCFALL, IAN               M             5KM                             158   22:57.2 

     23  HASSELER, ROBERT          M             5KM                             193   23:00.8 

     24  WRIGHT, ZACHARY           M             5KM                             146   23:47.1 

     25  BROWN, BRITTANY           F             5KM                             114   23:56.0 

     26  BYGOTT, ELIZABETH         F             5KM                             102   24:20.9 

     27  BOURNE, JOHN              M             5KM                             162   24:27.0 

     28  MCALLISTER, BRENT         M             5KM                             173   24:27.3 

     29  WYNANDS, KAREN            F             5KM                             137   24:32.3 

     30  KNAPP, BRIAN              M             5KM                             171   24:41.0 

     31  WRIGHT, NICHOLAS          M             5KM                             148   24:55.0 

     32  CRUMP, ROY                M             5KM                             197   24:56.6 

     33  MACFARLANE, TREVOR        M             5KM                             291   24:59.1 

     34  PAYETTE, JARED            M             5KM                             176   25:38.7 

     35  GARDINER, DAVID           M             5KM                             109   25:48.3 

     36  JORDAN, ANDY              M             5KM                             186   25:56.1 

     37  ALLAN, CARRIE             F             5KM                             128   25:57.3 

     38  DUMBRILLE, THOMAS         M             5KM                             290   26:02.1 

     39  MCFALL, MARY-JEAN         F             5KM                             163   26:08.1 

     40  MCMUNN, PAUL              M             5KM                             297   26:12.4 

     41  PAYETTE, KELSEY           F             5KM                             174   26:47.0 

     42  SMITH, THERESA            F             5KM                             120   26:56.5 

     43  PALMER, ABBEY             F             5KM                             132   27:04.7 

     44  LAUBE, RHEA               F             5KM                             299   27:06.8 

     45  HAMBELTON, JOHN           M             5KM                             155   27:14.5 

     46  GARTLEY, NATHAN           M             5KM                             123   27:26.1 

     47  FULLER, PATRICIA          F             5KM                             181   27:37.1 

     48  HELLYER, MELANIE          F             5KM                             124   27:45.4 

     49  BALDWIN, TAMARA           F             5KM                             121   27:54.6 

     50  LOWE, PHIL                M             5KM                             168   28:12.3 

     51  BARNES, TONY              M             5KM                             113   28:24.5 

     52  VAN WINCKLE, SARAH        F             5KM                             130   28:41.4 

     53  NOLAN, CHARLOTTE          F             5KM                             118   28:45.8 

     54  ALEEKUK, STAN             M             5KM                             178   28:52.4 

     55  PERRY, MICHELE            F             5KM                             199   28:54.2 

     56  BLAKELY, ALYSSA           F             5KM                             183   28:55.3 

     57  HODGKINSON, NATALIE       F             5KM                             139   29:03.6 

     58  ARDEN, LINA               F             5KM                              76   29:04.0 

     59  DUNBAR, EITHNE            F             5KM                             191   29:05.8 



     60  KNAPP, ELIZABETH          F             5KM                             165   29:10.2 

     61  KENNEDY, DAWSON           M             5KM                             117   29:24.8 

     62  CLUCAS, SCOTT             M             5KM                             116   29:25.2 

     63  ZANCHETTA, WADE           M             5KM                             175   29:36.6 

     64  AMYOTTE, MIKAELA          F             5KM                             133   30:11.6 

     65  HAYS, CINDY               F             5KM                             161   30:16.6 

     66  MCCULLOUGH, MARJORIE      F             5KM                             159   30:19.8 

     67  PLUTZ, STEVE              M             5KM                             150   30:24.7 

     68  MENARD, MIKE              M             5KM                             160   30:32.6 

     69  MACDONALD, KAYLA          F             5KM                             295   30:37.3 

     70  MACDONALD, TOM            M             5KM                             294   30:42.4 

     71  SMITH, AMANDA             F             5KM                             131   30:52.5 

     72  LESUEUR, DAVID            M             5KM                             105   30:57.8 

     73  SLOAN, DARLENE            F             5KM                             166   31:13.9 

     74  DWYER, FRAN               F             5KM                             177   31:21.2 

     75  PLUTZ, HANNAH             F             5KM                             149   31:30.6 

     76  DILLON-SAMSON, DIANE      F             5KM                             292   31:47.0 

     77  MALCOMSON, KELLY          F             5KM                             190   31:49.5 

     78  SIMS, STEVEN              M             5KM                             188   32:05.4 

     79  PRINGLE, TERRY            F             5KM                             111   33:48.2 

     80  PORTER, CAROLYN           F             5KM                             179   33:48.7 

     81  CIULLA, FRANCA            F             5KM                             107   33:49.2 

     82  DANCE, ANNE               F             5KM                             300   33:49.7 

     83  CRAWFORD, ETHAN           M             5KM                             126   34:30.3 

     84  CRAWFORD, SARAH           F             5KM                             127   34:31.3 

     85  WRIGHT, EMILY             F             5KM                             147   34:49.5 

     86  BARNES, JENNIFER          F             5KM                             112   35:03.5 

     87  TOPPING, SHANNON          F             5KM                             134   35:06.5 

     88  JORDAN, MECKENZIE         F             5KM                             184   36:08.1 

     89  JORDAN, SHARON            F             5KM                             185   36:21.7 

     90  TOMLINSON, CHUCK          M             5KM                             119   36:33.9 

     91  MACDONALD, RACHEL         F             5KM                             141   38:13.1 

     92  PASKEY-WHITTON, BRYNLEY   F             5KM                             296   38:13.4 

     93  MCFEELY, JEAN             F             5KM                             157   39:06.9 

     94  KNAPP, STEPHANIE          F             5KM                             144   39:30.2 

     95  GARTLEY, JANET            F             5KM                             122   39:31.5 

     96  WRIGHT, VICKI             F             5KM                             145   39:35.5 

     97  MURRAY, CURTIS            M             5KM                             200   39:36.0 

     98  MACDONALD, SARAH          F             5KM                             142   40:10.9 

     99  MACDONALD, LAURA-LEE      F             5KM                             140   40:22.4 

     100 AKINS, MARIE              F             5KM                             169   41:56.7 

     101 GRANT, PAMELA             F             5KM                             106   41:57.3 

     102 BARKER, JACQUELINE        F             5KM                             189   42:10.0 

     103 POHL, WOLFGANG            M             5KM                             194   43:25.8 

     104 MURRAY, TINA              F             5KM                             172   46:38.7 

     105 GOTTFRIED, KENNETH        M             5KM                             151   52:13.3 

     106 GOTTFRIED, NOEL           M             5KM                             152   52:13.9 

     107 GOTTFRIED, CARMEN         M             5KM                             153   52:14.9 

     108 STEACY, SHERRY            F             5KM                             164   54:31.3 

     109 PETERS, NANCY             F             5KM                             143   54:31.9 

     110 GOTTFRIED, WENDY          F             5KM                             154   54:32.6 

      



 

BROCKVILLE ROAD RUNNERS 2010 CALIFORNIA RUN: OVERALL 10 KM RACE RESULTS 

          

 

    NAME                   SEX           RACE                           BIB    TIME     

      

     1   WYNANDS, JOHN             M             10KM                             42   39:13.4 

     2   ADAMCRYCK, MICHAEL        M             10KM                             68   39:54.7 

     3   CRAWFORD, MICHEIL         M             10KM                             27   40:51.2 

     4   GUYONNET, VINCENT         M             10KM                             32   41:58.7 

     5   PORTER, JAMIE             M             10KM                             55   42:16.4 

     6   MILLARD, MATTHEW          M             10KM                             65   42:55.3 

     7   VAN BLITTERSWYK, BOB      M             10KM                             57   43:15.7 

     8   BEAUDOIN, CHARLES         M             10KM                             26   44:21.6 

     9   DUNBAR, TONY              M             10KM                             58   44:42.5 

     10  BROWN, AMY                F             10KM                             22   45:08.1 

     11  FRITH, RANDY              M             10KM                             17   45:08.8 

     12  REAVIE, DAN               M             10KM                              7   45:10.5 

     13  STEENWYK, SHELLEY         F             10KM                             40   46:39.0 

     14  MACMILLAN, JOHN           M             10KM                             78   46:39.6 

     15  CAMPBELL, BRIAN           M             10KM                              2   47:38.5 

     16  PALMER, ROD               M             10KM                             37   48:03.9 

     17  TAIT, MURRAY              M             10KM                             28   48:39.8 

     18  HODGEN, ZACKERY           M             10KM                             63   48:51.4 

     19  REITSMA, CHRISTIE         F             10KM                             49   49:37.3 

     20  BIRCH, JEAN               F             10KM                            110   49:52.9 

     21  BEATTIE, EVA              F             10KM                             10   49:55.3 

     22  DECOSTE, YVES             M             10KM                             62   50:01.9 

     23  HODGE, TERRY              M             10KM                              5   50:04.7 

     24  EDWARDS, CINDY            F             10KM                             19   51:19.0 

     25  FRANCOIS, BRYNE           M             10KM                              6   51:52.4 

     26  CURRY, JUDY               F             10KM                             53   51:59.9 

     27  CARLYLE, MARIANNE         F             10KM                             75   52:18.4 

     28  ROLES, ANGELA             F             10KM                             77   52:27.7 

     29  RAISWELL, JOHN            M             10KM                             21   52:36.0 

     30  BALE, MELANIE             F             10KM                             59   53:19.6 

     31  PRICE, JASON              M             10KM                             51   53:24.7 

     32  BYGOTT, STEPHEN           M             10KM                              1   53:27.1 

     33  BOUDREAU-MUNRO, NATASHA   F             10KM                             13   53:39.2 

     34  MILLARD, PETE             M             10KM                             66   53:53.6 

     35  LY, KY TUONG              M             10KM                             43   53:58.3 

     36  DIRKSEN-FENARD, CLAUDINE  F             10KM                              4   54:15.9 

     37  TOMLINSON, CATHERINE      F             10KM                             20   55:35.3 

     38  WRIGHT, SCOTT             M             10KM                             69   55:37.9 

     39  ENVOY, JO-ANN             F             10KM                             61   55:39.5 

     40  HODGSON, MERV             M             10KM                             23   55:55.9 

     41  STEENWYK, SHANNON         F             10KM                             38   56:10.0 

     42  STEENWYK, RICK            M             10KM                             39   56:10.6 

     43  MCNISH, ALYSON            F             10KM                             48   56:21.9 

     44  ANTHONY, DENISE           F             10KM                             54   56:32.7 

     45  MCNISH, RHONDA            F             10KM                             18   57:45.9 

     46  HAWKSBY, ROGER            M             10KM                             50   57:46.3 

     47  LAUSHWAY, HEATHER         F             10KM                             12   58:39.6 

     48  STORY, MARGARET           F             10KM                             64   58:48.7 

     49  HARTLEY, KEVIN            M             10KM                             36   59:43.3 

     50  YOUNG, BRENDA             F             10KM                             31   59:43.8 

     51  HARTLEY, ANGELA           F             10KM                             34 1:00:01.5 

     52  MCFARLANE, RUTH           F             10KM                             73 1:00:40.7 

     53  CONDRON, NEAL             M             10KM                             14 1:03:14.3 

     54  NUGENT, KARLA             F             10KM                              8 1:04:08.0 

     55  WONG, JOANNE              F             10KM                             45 1:04:12.0 



     56  HODGSON, ANNE             F             10KM                             24 1:04:15.1 

     57  MCCABE-LOCKE, RUBY        F             10KM                             46 1:04:16.3 

     58  MELLAN, GARRY             M             10KM                             74 1:04:58.5 

     59  STEACY, WIL               M             10KM                             52 1:05:04.2 

     60  KENNEDY, DAWN             F             10KM                             16 1:05:08.7 

     61  PREST, ANGELA             F             10KM                             47 1:05:09.7 

     62  ILES, RHIANNON            F             10KM                             70 1:05:12.5 

     63  SIVERS, LAURA             F             10KM                             71 1:05:46.0 

     64  SIVERS, CHRIS             M             10KM                             72 1:05:48.1 

     65  DOREY, SUE                F             10KM                              9 1:05:51.6 

     66  CULLEN, LIAM              M             10KM                             15 1:06:59.9 

     67  HARTLEY, MATTEA           F             10KM                             35 1:07:20.4 

     68  CLAYTON, MARY             F             10KM                             41 1:07:41.1 

     69  DIRKSEN, MARK             M             10KM                              3 1:11:33.9 

     70  ARMSTRONG, ALISON         F             10KM                             67 1:12:21.8 

     71  KIRKBY, VICKY             F             10KM                             60 1:13:28.0 

     72  ALEXANDER, RUTH           F             10KM                             56 1:13:39.2 

     73  HUANG, DAVID              M             10KM                             44 1:14:44.8 

     74  CORMIER, KATELYN          F             10KM                             30 1:18:34.4 

     75  YOUNG, PAIGE              F             10KM                             29 1:18:35.1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



BROCKVILLE ROAD RUNNERS 2010 CALIFORNIA RUN: AGE CATEGORY 5 KM RACE RESULTS 

 

FEMALE 0-14 

              NAME                SEX             RACE                            BIB      TIME     

  

     1   WILTSE, JOAH             F                5KM                             195   21:11.4 

     2   BRAZEAU, KEIRA           F                5KM                             288   22:44.8 

     3   BROWN, BRITTANY          F                5KM                             114   23:56.0 

     4   BYGOTT, ELIZABETH        F                5KM                             102   24:20.9 

     5   PAYETTE, KELSEY          F                5KM                             174   26:47.0 

     6   PALMER, ABBEY             F                5KM                             132   27:04.7 

     7   NOLAN, CHARLOTTE         F                5KM                             118   28:45.8 

     8   BLAKELY, ALYSSA          F                5KM                             183   28:55.3 

     9   AMYOTTE, MIKAELA         F                5KM                             133   30:11.6 

     10  MACDONALD, KAYLA         F                5KM                             295   30:37.3 

     11  PLUTZ, HANNAH            F                5KM                             149   31:30.6 

     12  WRIGHT, EMILY            F                5KM                             147   34:49.5 

     13  JORDAN, MECKENZIE        F                5KM                             184   36:08.1 

     14  PASKEY-WHITTON, BRYNLEY  F                5KM                             296   38:13.4 

     15  MACDONALD, SARAH         F                5KM                             142   40:10.9 

 

FEMALE 15-19 

 

     1   KENT, SHELBY             F                5KM                             192   20:09.1 

     2   MACDONALD, RACHEL        F                5KM                             141   38:13.1 

 

FEMALE 20-29 

 

     1   WYNANDS, KAREN           F                5KM                             137   24:32.3 

     2   LAUBE, RHEA              F                5KM                             299   27:06.8 

     3   SMITH, AMANDA            F                5KM                             131   30:52.5 

     4   PRINGLE, TERRY           F                5KM                             111   33:48.2 

     5   PORTER, CAROLYN          F                5KM                             179   33:48.7 

     6   DANCE, ANNE              F                5KM                             300   33:49.7 

     7   KNAPP, STEPHANIE         F                5KM                             144   39:30.2 

     8   AKINS, MARIE             F                5KM                             169   41:56.7 

 

FEMALE 30-39 

 

     1   ALLAN, CARRIE            F                5KM                             128   25:57.3 

     2   BALDWIN, TAMARA          F                5KM                             121   27:54.6 

     3   VAN WINCKLE, SARAH       F                5KM                             130   28:41.4 

     4   HODGKINSON, NATALIE      F                5KM                             139   29:03.6 

     5   KNAPP, ELIZABETH         F                5KM                             165   29:10.2 

     6   CIULLA, FRANCA           F                5KM                             107   33:49.2 

     7   CRAWFORD, SARAH          F                5KM                             127   34:31.3 

     8   TOPPING, SHANNON         F                5KM                             134   35:06.5 

     9   MCFEELY, JEAN            F                5KM                             157   39:06.9 

     10  WRIGHT, VICKI            F                5KM                             145   39:35.5 

     11  GRANT, PAMELA            F                5KM                             106   41:57.3 

     12  MURRAY, TINA             F                5KM                             172   46:38.7 

 

FEMALE 40-49 

 

     1   WYNANDS, JANET           F                5KM                             135   19:30.7 

     2   MCFALL, MARY-JEAN        F                5KM                             163   26:08.1 

     3   SMITH, THERESA           F                5KM                             120   26:56.5 

     4   FULLER, PATRICIA         F                5KM                             181   27:37.1 

     5   HELLYER, MELANIE         F                5KM                             124   27:45.4 

     6   PERRY, MICHELE           F                5KM                             199   28:54.2 

     7   ARDEN, LINA              F                5KM                              76   29:04.0 



     8   HAYS, CINDY              F                5KM                             161   30:16.6 

     9   MCCULLOUGH, MARJORIE     F                5KM                             159   30:19.8 

     10  SLOAN, DARLENE           F                5KM                             166   31:13.9 

     11  DWYER, FRAN              F                5KM                             177   31:21.2 

     12  DILLON-SAMSON, DIANE     F                5KM                             292   31:47.0 

     13  MALCOMSON, KELLY         F                5KM                             190   31:49.5 

     14  JORDAN, SHARON           F                5KM                             185   36:21.7 

     15  GARTLEY, JANET           F                5KM                             122   39:31.5 

     16  MACDONALD, LAURA-LEE     F                5KM                             140   40:22.4 

     17  BARKER, JACQUELINE       F                5KM                             189   42:10.0 

 

FEMALE 50-59 

 

     1   STEACY, SHERRY           F                5KM                             164   54:31.3 

     2   PETERS, NANCY            F                5KM                             143   54:31.9 

     3   GOTTFRIED, WENDY         F                5KM                             154   54:32.6 

 

FEMALE 60-64 

 

     1   DUNBAR, EITHNE           F                5KM                             191   29:05.8 

     2   BARNES, JENNIFER         F                5KM                             112   35:03.5 

 

MALE 0-14 

 

     1   COLWELL, DECLAN          M                5KM                             170   18:55.0 

     2   BRAZEAU, KADE            M                5KM                             289   21:18.5 

     3   MCMUNN, SPENCER          M                5KM                             298   21:22.0 

     4   HURFORD, TRISTAN         M                5KM                             182   21:28.7 

     5   BROWN, JAYSON            M                5KM                             129   21:43.3 

     6   WRIGHT, ZACHARY          M                5KM                             146   23:47.1 

     7   WRIGHT, NICHOLAS         M                5KM                             148   24:55.0 

     8   PAYETTE, JARED           M                5KM                             176   25:38.7 

     9   DUMBRILLE, THOMAS        M                5KM                             290   26:02.1 

     10  GARTLEY, NATHAN          M                5KM                             123   27:26.1 

     11  KENNEDY, DAWSON          M                5KM                             117   29:24.8 

     12  ZANCHETTA, WADE          M                5KM                             175   29:36.6 

     13  CRAWFORD, ETHAN          M                5KM                             126   34:30.3 

     14  MURRAY, CURTIS           M                5KM                             200   39:36.0 

 

MALE 15-19 

 

     1   WYNANDS, ERIC            M                5KM                             138   18:13.4 

     2   PERRY, SCOTT             M                5KM                             198   18:40.6 

 

MALE 20-29 

 

     1   ALEEKUK, STAN            M                5KM                             178   28:52.4 

     2   GOTTFRIED, KENNETH       M                5KM                             151   52:13.3 

     3   GOTTFRIED, NOEL          M                5KM                             152   52:13.9 

 

MALE 30-39 

 

     1   PELADEAU, PASCAL         M                5KM                              11   19:37.9 

     2   ADAMS, ROB               M                5KM                             156   20:02.8 

     3   MOORE, SCOTT             M                5KM                             167   20:42.5 

     4   LANOIS, ANDRE            M                5KM                             125   21:20.0 

     5   KNAPP, BRIAN             M                5KM                             171   24:41.0 

     6   MCMUNN, PAUL             M                5KM                             297   26:12.4 

     7   PLUTZ, STEVE             M                5KM                             150   30:24.7 

     8   MACDONALD, TOM           M                5KM                             294   30:42.4 



MALE 40-49 

 

     1   DAVIS, BROCK             M                5KM                             196   19:32.8 

     2   WHITELAND, TERRY         M                5KM                             293   21:09.9 

     3   MCFALL, IAN              M                5KM                             158   22:57.2 

     4   BOURNE, JOHN             M                5KM                             162   24:27.0 

     5   MCALLISTER, BRENT        M                5KM                             173   24:27.3 

     6   CRUMP, ROY               M                5KM                             197   24:56.6 

     7   MACFARLANE, TREVOR       M                5KM                             291   24:59.1 

     8   JORDAN, ANDY             M                5KM                             186   25:56.1 

     9   CLUCAS, SCOTT            M                5KM                             116   29:25.2 

     10  SIMS, STEVEN             M                5KM                             188   32:05.4 

     11  TOMLINSON, CHUCK         M                5KM                             119   36:33.9 

 

MALE 50-59 

 

     1   MARSHALL, TOM            M                5KM                             180   19:39.6 

     2   WYNANDS, ED              M                5KM                             136   22:33.5 

     3   LOCKE, JIM               M                5KM                             187   22:38.0 

     4   GARDINER, DAVID          M                5KM                             109   25:48.3 

     5   HAMBELTON, JOHN          M                5KM                             155   27:14.5 

     6   LOWE, PHIL               M                5KM                             168   28:12.3 

     7   BARNES, TONY             M                5KM                             113   28:24.5 

     8   LESUEUR, DAVID           M                5KM                             105   30:57.8 

 

MALE 60-64 

 

     1   SWIFT, RICK              M                5KM                             108   20:07.6 

     2   MENARD, MIKE             M                5KM                             160   30:32.6 

     3   GOTTFRIED, CARMEN        M                5KM                             153   52:14.9 

 

MALE 65+ 

 

     1   HASSELER, ROBERT         M                5KM                             193   23:00.8 

     2   POHL, WOLFGANG           M                5KM                             194   43:25.8 

 

 



 

BROCKVILLE ROAD RUNNERS 2010 CALIFORNIA RUN: AGE CATEGORY 10 KM RACE RESULTS 

 

FEMALE 0-14 

 

     1   HARTLEY, MATTEA          F                10KM                             35 1:07:20.4 

     2   CORMIER, KATELYN         F                10KM                             30 1:18:34.4 

 

FEMALE 15-19 

 

     1   STEENWYK, SHANNON        F                10KM                             38   56:10.0 

     2   YOUNG, PAIGE             F                10KM                             29 1:18:35.1 

 

FEMALE 20-29 

 

     1   NUGENT, KARLA            F                10KM                              8 1:04:08.0 

     2   SIVERS, LAURA            F                10KM                             71 1:05:46.0 

 

FEMALE 30-39 

 

     1   REITSMA, CHRISTIE        F                10KM                             49   49:37.3 

     2   ROLES, ANGELA            F                10KM                             77   52:27.7 

     3   BALE, MELANIE            F                10KM                             59   53:19.6 

     4   BOUDREAU-MUNRO, NATASHA  F                10KM                             13   53:39.2 

     5   DIRKSEN-FENARD, CLAUDINE F                10KM                              4   54:15.9 

     6   MCNISH, ALYSON           F                10KM                             48   56:21.9 

     7   MCNISH, RHONDA           F                10KM                             18   57:45.9 

     8   LAUSHWAY, HEATHER        F                10KM                             12   58:39.6 

     9   HARTLEY, ANGELA          F                10KM                             34 1:00:01.5 

     10  WONG, JOANNE             F                10KM                             45 1:04:12.0 

     11  KENNEDY, DAWN            F                10KM                             16 1:05:08.7 

     12  ILES, RHIANNON           F                10KM                             70 1:05:12.5 

     13  ARMSTRONG, ALISON        F                10KM                             67 1:12:21.8 

 

FEMALE 40-49 

 

     1   BROWN, AMY               F                10KM                             22   45:08.1 

     2   STEENWYK, SHELLEY        F                10KM                             40   46:39.0 

     3   BEATTIE, EVA             F                10KM                             10   49:55.3 

     4   EDWARDS, CINDY           F                10KM                             19   51:19.0 

     5   CURRY, JUDY              F                10KM                             53   51:59.9 

     6   CARLYLE, MARIANNE        F                10KM                             75   52:18.4 

     7   TOMLINSON, CATHERINE     F                10KM                             20   55:35.3 

     8   ENVOY, JO-ANN            F                10KM                             61   55:39.5 

     9   STORY, MARGARET          F                10KM                             64   58:48.7 

     10  YOUNG, BRENDA            F                10KM                             31   59:43.8 

     11  PREST, ANGELA            F                10KM                             47 1:05:09.7 

     12  DOREY, SUE               F                10KM                              9 1:05:51.6 

 

FEMALE 50-59 

 

     1   BIRCH, JEAN              F                10KM                            110   49:52.9 

     2   ANTHONY, DENISE          F                10KM                             54   56:32.7 

     3   MCFARLANE, RUTH          F                10KM                             73 1:00:40.7 

     4   MCCABE-LOCKE, RUBY       F                10KM                             46 1:04:16.3 

     5   ALEXANDER, RUTH          F                10KM                             56 1:13:39.2 

 



FEMALE 60-64 

 

     1   HODGSON, ANNE            F                10KM                             24 1:04:15.1 

     2   KIRKBY, VICKY            F                10KM                             60 1:13:28.0 

 

FEMALE 65-69 

 

     1   CLAYTON, MARY            F                10KM                             41 1:07:41.1 

 

MALE 15-19 

 

     1   WYNANDS, JOHN            M                10KM                             42   39:13.4 

 

MALE 20-29 

 

     1   PORTER, JAMIE            M                10KM                             55   42:16.4 

     2   MILLARD, MATTHEW         M                10KM                             65   42:55.3 

     3   HODGEN, ZACKERY          M                10KM                             63   48:51.4 

     4   PRICE, JASON             M                10KM                             51   53:24.7 

     5   SIVERS, CHRIS            M                10KM                             72 1:05:48.1 

 

MALE 30-39 

 

     1   CRAWFORD, MICHEIL        M                10KM                             27   40:51.2 

     2   MACMILLAN, JOHN          M                10KM                             78   46:39.6 

     3   DECOSTE, YVES            M                10KM                             62   50:01.9 

     4   BYGOTT, STEPHEN          M                10KM                              1   53:27.1 

     5   LY, KY TUONG             M                10KM                             43   53:58.3 

     6   WRIGHT, SCOTT            M                10KM                             69   55:37.9 

     7   CONDRON, NEAL            M                10KM                             14 1:03:14.3 

     8   DIRKSEN, MARK            M                10KM                              3 1:11:33.9 

     9   HUANG, DAVID             M                10KM                             44 1:14:44.8 

 

MALE 40-49 

 

     1   ADAMCRYCK, MICHAEL       M                10KM                             68   39:54.7 

     2   GUYONNET, VINCENT        M                10KM                             32   41:58.7 

     3   VAN BLITTERSWYK, BOB     M                10KM                             57   43:15.7 

     4   CAMPBELL, BRIAN          M                10KM                              2   47:38.5 

     5   HODGE, TERRY             M                10KM                              5   50:04.7 

     6   STEENWYK, RICK           M                10KM                             39   56:10.6 

     7   HARTLEY, KEVIN           M                10KM                             36   59:43.3 

     8   MELLAN, GARRY            M                10KM                             74 1:04:58.5 

 

MALE 50-59 

 

     1   REAVIE, DAN              M                10KM                              7   45:10.5 

     2   PALMER, ROD              M                10KM                             37   48:03.9 

     3   TAIT, MURRAY             M                10KM                             28   48:39.8 

     4   MILLARD, PETE            M                10KM                             66   53:53.6 

     5   HAWKSBY, ROGER           M                10KM                             50   57:46.3 

 

MALE 60-64 

 

     1   BEAUDOIN, CHARLES        M                10KM                             26   44:21.6 

     2   FRITH, RANDY             M                10KM                             17   45:08.8 

     3   FRANCOIS, BRYNE          M                10KM                              6   51:52.4 

     4   STEACY, WIL              M                10KM                             52 1:05:04.2 

 



MALE 65+ 

 

     1   DUNBAR, TONY             M                10KM                             58   44:42.5 

     2   RAISWELL, JOHN           M                10KM                             21   52:36.0 

     3   HODGSON, MERV            M                10KM                             23   55:55.9 

     4   CULLEN, LIAM             M                10KM                             15 1:06:59.9 

 

            Timing and Results by Running By Design Kingston 


